[bookmark: _GoBack]CITY OF STOCKBRIDGE
REVISED 2015 SANITATION PICKUP SCHEDULE

Independence Day Week - Friday, July 3, 2015 (Holiday Observed)
· Monday-Thursday (6/29/15-7/2/15) routes will run as normal including Commercial Pickup, yard debris, chipper, metal and special pickup services
· Friday (7/3/15 City Holiday Observed) route will run on Monday (7/6/15)  including Commercial Pickups
· No yard debris, chipper, metal or special pickup service will be provided the week of July 6, 2015

Labor Day Week - Monday, September 7, 2015 (Holiday Observed)
· Monday (9/7/15 City Holiday Observed) – NO COMMERCIAL PICKUP 
· Tuesday-Friday (9/8/15 – 9/11/15) routes will run as normal
· No yard debris, chipper, metal or special pickup service will be provided the week of September 7, 2015

Thanksgiving Week– Thursday, November 26th & Friday, November 27th, 2015      
(Holiday Observed)
· Monday (11/23/15) - NO COMMERCIAL PICKUP
· Tuesday (11/24/15) route will run on Monday (11/23/15)
· Wednesday (11/25/15) route will run on Tuesday (11/24/15)
· Thursday (11/26/15 City Holiday Observed) route will run on Tuesday (11/24/15)
· Friday (11/27/15 City Holiday Observed) route will run on Wednesday (11/25/15)
· No yard debris, chipper, metal or special pickup service will be provided the week of November 23, 2015 

Christmas Week - Thursday, December 24th & Friday, December 25th, 2015 
(Holiday Observed)
· Monday (12/21/15) - NO COMMERCIAL PICKUP
· Tuesday (12/22/15) route will run on Monday (12/21/15)
· Wednesday (12/23/15) route will run on Tuesday (12/22/15)
· Thursday (12/24/15 City Holiday Observed) route will run on Tuesday (12/22/15)
· Friday (12/25/15 City Holiday Observed) route will run on Wednesday (12/23/15)
· No yard debris, chipper, metal or special pickup service will be provided the week of December 21, 2015 

